Item 30-Sep-18 30-Sep-17

   1. On-balance sheet assets 33,329,752,534   40,714,758,594

   1.1  Net loans 27,461,963,172   33,323,052,893

   1.2  Net Investment in debt securities 4,059,229,371   5,315,338,406

   1.3  Deposits (including accrued interest receivables) 696,262,791   1,373,130,234

   1.4  Derivatives 1,112,297,200   703,237,061

   2.  Off-balance sheet items 293,214,722,678   236,696,786,283

   2.1  Aval of bills, guarantees, and letter of credits  3,523,103,921   2,976,126,726

   2.2  OTC derivatives 289,491,618,757   232,961,976,057

   2.3 Undrawn committed line 200,000,000   758,683,500

Table 6 : Outstanding amounts of significant on-balance sheet assets and off-balance sheet items before

adjusted by credit risk mitigation

ANZ Pillar III_2018

Unit : THB

Total Net loans
Net Investment in

debt securities

Deposits (including

accrued interest

receivables)

Derivatives

1. Thailand 32,348,633,973   27,444,377,159   4,059,229,371   306,602,702   538,424,741

2. Asia Pacific (exclude Thailand) 615,031,397   17,586,013   -   23,572,925   573,872,459

3. North America and Latin America 60,443,926   -   -   60,443,926   -

4. Africa and Middle East -   -   -   -   -

5. Europe 305,643,238   -   -   305,643,238   -

   Total 33,329,752,534   27,461,963,172   4,059,229,371   696,262,791   1,112,297,200

Unit : THB

Total

Aval of bills,

guarantees, and

letter of credits

OTC derivatives
Undrawn

committed line

1. Thailand 71,496,933,440   1,042,597,322   70,254,336,118   200,000,000

2. Asia Pacific (exclude Thailand) 220,380,039,443   1,142,756,804   219,237,282,639   -

3. North America and Latin America -   -   -   -

4. Africa and Middle East -   -   -   -

5. Europe 1,337,749,795   1,337,749,795   -   -

   Total 293,214,722,678   3,523,103,921   289,491,618,757  200,000,000

Unit : THB

Total Net loans
Net Investment in

debt securities

Deposits (including

accrued interest

receivables)

Derivatives

1. Thailand 39,601,095,455   33,323,052,893   5,315,338,406   668,571,943   294,132,212

2. Asia Pacific (exclude Thailand) 421,542,709   -   -   12,437,860   409,104,849

3. North America and Latin America 24,129,066   -   -   24,129,066   -

4. Africa and Middle East -   -   -   -   -

5. Europe 667,991,365   -   -   667,991,365   -

   Total 40,714,758,594   33,323,052,893   5,315,338,406   1,373,130,234   703,237,061

Unit : THB

Total

Aval of bills,

guarantees, and

letter of credits

OTC derivatives
Undrawn

committed line

1. Thailand 61,567,585,221   444,471,784   60,364,429,937   758,683,500

2. Asia Pacific (exclude Thailand) 173,674,993,341   1,077,447,221   172,597,546,120   -

3. North America and Latin America 21,177,300   21,177,300   -   -

4. Africa and Middle East -   -   -   -

5. Europe 1,433,030,421   1,433,030,421   -   -

   Total 236,696,786,283   2,976,126,726   232,961,976,057  758,683,500

 On-balance sheet assets

30-Sep-17

Country or geographic area of debtor

Off-balance sheet items

Off-balance sheet items

 On-balance sheet assets

Country or geographic area of debtor